Pitot tube
Type S
KIMO offers a wide range of high-quality and accurate
Pitot tubes, as per the ISO 10780 norm.
These Pitot tubes when being connected to a differential
column / or needle / or electronical manometer, can
measure the dynamic pressure of a moving fluid in a duct,
and then, can  deduct its air velocity in m/s and its airflow

Features
Norm..........................................................ISO 10 780
Coefficient.................................................0,84±0,01
Accuracy...................................................Better than 4 %, for a ± 15°
alignment to the fluid flow
Quality.......................................................stainless steel 316 L
Working temperature................................from 0 to 1000 °C
● The extent error of an air velocity or airflow
measurement with a KIMO Pitot tube remains inferior
to 3%, when being carried out as per the ISO 10 780
norm.
● To meet ISO 10 780 norm’s requirements, it is
recommended to carry out a calibration of the Pitot
tube, in order to determine its exact coefficient.
Ø 8 mm
TPS-08-500-T- 500 mm
TPS-08-1000-T 1000 mm
TPS-08-1500-T 1500 mm
TPS-08-2000-T 2000 mm
TPS-08-2500-T 2500 mm
TPS-08-3000-T 3000 mm
22
70
Le
ng